© N o vk~ W N

Position

Director of Community
Development

Building Official

Planning Manager
Building Inspector
Associate Planner

Building Permit Technician
Building Permit Clerk

Community Development Aide

Other Positions Held

City

Tiburon

Tiburon
Tiburon
Tiburon
Tiburon
Tiburon
Tiburon

Tiburon

Department

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages
$143,001

$127,265
$102,968
$91,886
$77,232
$71,731
$51,297
$34,359



