	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director of Community Development		Tiburon	Community Development	\$143,001
2.	Building Official		Tiburon	Community Development	\$127,265
3.	Planning Manager		Tiburon	Community Development	\$102,968
4.	Building Inspector		Tiburon	Community Development	\$91,886
5.	Associate Planner		Tiburon	Community Development	\$77,232
6.	Building Permit Technician		Tiburon	Community Development	\$71,731
7.	Building Permit Clerk		Tiburon	Community Development	\$51,297
8.	Community Development Aide		Tiburon	Community Development	\$34,359